EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Bob Sullivan
President
Dave Staudt
Secretary
Derek Lewellen
VP Programs
Robert Mitchener, Hli
VP Governance
Jennifer Nightengale

VP Community Relations

Karissa Cottom
VP Development

Marvin Shirley
VP Finance

Cathleen Ryan
Past President

Lisa Albers
Gary Betow
John Burke
Jim Sieck
Nancy Sies

BOARD MEMBERS
Tadd Bogan

Gina Carroll
Conor Cleary
Jason Collington
Neil Dailey

Lisa Espinosa

Joy Frame

Trey Karlovich
Heath Kennedy
Laurel Ledbetter
Jordan Lusnak
Cindy Marinella
Ryan McDaniei
Kathrine McMahon
Melanie Roberts
Lisa Secrest

Tina Still

Brady Walker

BOARD OF ADVISORS
Alana Hughes, Chair
Mark Allen

Howard Barnett
Bruce Bolzle
Jeannie Bracken
Kevan Buck

Gerard Clancy, M.D.
Peter R. Correia
Wade Edmundson
Max Heidenreich
Carole Huff Hicks
Lance Laubach
Nancy McDonald
Gary Paxton

John Pilkington
Tamara Rains

Ellen Ralph

David Riggs

LIVE UNITED

.
Tulsa Area United Way
Partner Agency

December 1, 2014

Office of Administrative Rules
Secretary of State

2300 N. Lincoln BlIvd., Ste. 101
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4897

Dear Secretary of State:
In compliance with the Open Meeting Law, this letter serves as notification

of scheduled meeting dates for the year 2015 for the Board of Directors of
Youth Services of Tulsa. The dates are as follows:

Wednesday January 21, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday February 18, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday March 18, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday April 15, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday May 20, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday June 17, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday July 15, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday August 19, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday September 16, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday October 21, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday November 18, 2015 12:00 Noon
Wednesday December 16, 2015 12:00 Noon

Our Board meetings are generally held on the third Wednesday of each
month at Youth Services of Tulsa, 311 South Madison, Tulsa, Oklahoma.

Sincerely,
RECEIVED
OK SEC. OF STATE

mes M. Walker DEC 0 3 2014

Executive Director

cc: Tulsa City Clerk

Tulsa County Clerk FREE TO ACHIEVE.

Youth Services Glenpool Office Owasso Office Skiatook Office Broken Arrow Office
311 South Madison Ave. 94 West 145th St. 109 North Birch 123 South Broadway 860 South Aspen
Tulsa, OK 74120 Glenpool, OK 74033 Owasso, OK 74055 Skiatook, OK 74070 Broken Arrow, OK 74012
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